OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hullut Mukkulas
No|  |1/2/3/4/5/6 7]/8] 9/10/11]12/13/14|15 16|17 1819120 /21|22 +/- |Sum
Par 314,33/ 3/4/5/4 5,43 77

3/3/3/3/3/4/3|/3|/3|4/|4

1 | Jussi Chydenius 2/4/3/3(3/3/3(3|4|/5|4|3/4|3/4,3|5|5|4|5|4,3|+3 | 80
2  Markku Liimatainen| 33|35 5/ 3|36 3,4 ,/4|3|3|3|3|/3/4|5|3|4|4|4)+4| 81
2 |Juha Huopaniemi 2/3(3/2/3/6/3(3/4/5/3|3/4|4,4|3/6 6|44|3 3| +4| 81
4 | Jani Ketonen 2/3/4/3/3/6/3|5/5/4|5|4 /5|42, 4/5/5/5,8 6 3 |+17| 94
5 |TeemuHammaren (3|5 3|(4(419 3|4|(4|5 |33 |/4,4,3|3|4|5|4/10 4|4 /|+18| 95
6 | Antti Erakangas 4/3/3|4/4/6(3|3|5/4|6 |5 |4(3|4/10 6 6 6 4|53 +24]| 101

Hullut Mukkulas * 26.06.2024 11:31 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/696586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/696586

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

| [112]34 ][5 6[7]8]9 1011 ]12]13]14 1516 17]18 19 |20 |21 |22 |Tot R
Par 3/3(3|/3|3/4|3|3|3 4,43 |4|3|3,3|4|5|4|5,|4)|3 /|77
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Hullut Mukkulas « 26.06.2024 11:31 (2)

6
1
2
3

21 |18
4 | 2
1|2

2
1

7

4
2

8
1
3
1
1

17
3
1

9
1
3
1
1

35/33|43| 5 |53|43|58/|4.3|3.3|88.7

10 | 11.7
15
4 | 65
2 | 32
15
2
3

11%
49%
24%
11%
2%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/696586

